
1 3 Yamauchi Misaki 5 6 6 17 1.25
2 13 Hosokawa Ayaka 2 1 7 10 0.50
2 14 Itoh Nozomi 2 3 6 11 0.50
2 16 Doi Sakura 2 4 2 8 0.50
- 2 Homma Makiko - - - -
- 7 Nomura Asuka - - - -
- 9 Nakaya Kasumi - - - -
- 10 Kojima Manami - - - -
- 15 Yamagami Yuki - - - -
- 12 Horie Aya - 2 3 5
- 1 Oda Momoka - 5 2 7
- 17 Inoue Arisa - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 22 26 59 2.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 1 Oda Momoka 14 1 13 28 50.00
2 3 Yamauchi Misaki 9 5 15 29 31.03
3 16 Doi Sakura 6 4 21 31 19.35
- 12 Horie Aya 7 5 7 19
- 14 Itoh Nozomi 8 2 6 16
- 13 Hosokawa Ayaka 7 2 2 11
- 9 Nakaya Kasumi 2 - 3 5
- 17 Inoue Arisa 3 1 - 4
- 7 Nomura Asuka 1 - - 1
- 2 Homma Makiko - - - -
- 10 Kojima Manami - - - -
- 15 Yamagami Yuki - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 57 20 67 144 39.58


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

JPN • Japan

JPN
THA 1

3 18
25

25
18

25
16

25
21

93
80

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:23 0:24 0:26 1:36

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

8 021.06.2013

Match duration:  Start: 20:26  End: 22:10  Total: 1:44
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1 10 Kojima Manami 13 2 - 15 3.25
2 1 Oda Momoka 9 - - 9 2.25
3 16 Doi Sakura 6 2 - 8 1.50
4 12 Horie Aya 5 2 - 7 1.25
5 13 Hosokawa Ayaka 4 - - 4 1.00
6 14 Itoh Nozomi 3 - - 3 0.75
7 3 Yamauchi Misaki 1 - - 1 0.25
7 7 Nomura Asuka 1 - 1 2 0.25
7 17 Inoue Arisa 1 - - 1 0.25
- 2 Homma Makiko - - - -
- 15 Yamagami Yuki - - - -
- 9 Nakaya Kasumi - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 43 7 1 51 10.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 21 - 21

1 12 Horie Aya 2 3 7 12 0.50
2 16 Doi Sakura 1 - 22 23 0.25
2 14 Itoh Nozomi 1 1 14 16 0.25
- 2 Homma Makiko - - - -
- 7 Nomura Asuka - - 1 1
- 9 Nakaya Kasumi - - 1 1
- 10 Kojima Manami - - - -
- 15 Yamagami Yuki - - - -
- 17 Inoue Arisa - - 2 2
- 1 Oda Momoka - 1 14 15
- 13 Hosokawa Ayaka - 2 8 10
- 3 Yamauchi Misaki - 3 9 12

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 10 78 92 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

JPN • Japan

JPN
THA 1

3 18
25

25
18

25
16

25
21

93
80

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:23 0:24 0:26 1:36

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

8 021.06.2013

Match duration:  Start: 20:26  End: 22:10  Total: 1:44
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1 1 Oda Momoka 17 - 3 20 85.00
2 16 Doi Sakura 31 3 3 37 75.68
- 10 Kojima Manami 18 - 1 19
- 13 Hosokawa Ayaka - - 1 1
- 17 Inoue Arisa 1 - - 1
- 2 Homma Makiko - - - -
- 3 Yamauchi Misaki - - - -
- 7 Nomura Asuka - - - -
- 9 Nakaya Kasumi - - - -
- 12 Horie Aya - - - -
- 14 Itoh Nozomi - - - -
- 15 Yamagami Yuki - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 67 3 8 78 82.05


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 13 Hosokawa Ayaka 19 3 92 114 4.75
- 1 Oda Momoka - - 2 2
- 2 Homma Makiko - - - -
- 3 Yamauchi Misaki - - 3 3
- 7 Nomura Asuka - - - -
- 9 Nakaya Kasumi - - - -
- 10 Kojima Manami - - 3 3
- 12 Horie Aya - - 2 2
- 14 Itoh Nozomi - - - -
- 15 Yamagami Yuki - - - -
- 16 Doi Sakura - - 2 2
- 17 Inoue Arisa - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 19 3 104 126 4.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

JPN • Japan

JPN
THA 1

3 18
25

25
18

25
16

25
21

93
80

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:23 0:24 0:26 1:36

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

8 021.06.2013

Match duration:  Start: 20:26  End: 22:10  Total: 1:44
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1 6 Kaewpin Kuttika 3 2 3 8 0.75
2 19 Sangpan Sasiwimol 1 1 1 3 0.25
2 17 Kamulthala Kaewkalaya 1 4 4 9 0.25
2 14 Phocharoen Sineenat 1 2 - 3 0.25
- 1 Sitthipat Kannika - - - -
- 5 Gansa Suwatjanee - - - -
- 13 Pimpa Sasitorn - - - -
- 18 Kongyot Ajcharaporn - - - -
- 16 Pankaew Parinya - 3 5 8
- 9 Polrueng Tanaporn - 1 1 2
- 12 Pinsuwan Khatthalee - 1 1 2
- 4 Nuekjang Thatdao - 6 1 7

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 20 16 42 1.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 17 Kamulthala Kaewkalaya 9 3 8 20 45.00
2 6 Kaewpin Kuttika 13 4 24 41 31.71
3 9 Polrueng Tanaporn 6 5 9 20 30.00
4 14 Phocharoen Sineenat 6 4 11 21 28.57
- 12 Pinsuwan Khatthalee 2 1 8 11
- 4 Nuekjang Thatdao 7 - 3 10
- 16 Pankaew Parinya 1 - 2 3
- 1 Sitthipat Kannika - - - -
- 5 Gansa Suwatjanee - - - -
- 13 Pimpa Sasitorn - - - -
- 18 Kongyot Ajcharaporn - - - -
- 19 Sangpan Sasiwimol - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 44 17 65 126 34.92


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

THA • Thailand

JPN
THA 1

3 18
25

25
18

25
16

25
21

93
80

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:23 0:24 0:26 1:36

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

8 021.06.2013

Match duration:  Start: 20:26  End: 22:10  Total: 1:44
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1 1 Sitthipat Kannika 18 1 - 19 4.50
2 9 Polrueng Tanaporn 11 2 - 13 2.75
3 17 Kamulthala Kaewkalaya 4 - - 4 1.00
4 6 Kaewpin Kuttika 3 4 - 7 0.75
5 14 Phocharoen Sineenat 2 1 - 3 0.50
5 16 Pankaew Parinya 2 1 - 3 0.50
7 4 Nuekjang Thatdao 1 - - 1 0.25
7 13 Pimpa Sasitorn 1 2 - 3 0.25
- 12 Pinsuwan Khatthalee - - - -
- 18 Kongyot Ajcharaporn - - - -
- 19 Sangpan Sasiwimol - - - -
- 5 Gansa Suwatjanee - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 42 12 - 54 10.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 27 - 27

1 16 Pankaew Parinya 1 - 17 18 0.25
1 9 Polrueng Tanaporn 1 1 10 12 0.25
1 4 Nuekjang Thatdao 1 1 6 8 0.25
- 1 Sitthipat Kannika - - - -
- 5 Gansa Suwatjanee - - 3 3
- 12 Pinsuwan Khatthalee - - 3 3
- 13 Pimpa Sasitorn - - 4 4
- 14 Phocharoen Sineenat - - 11 11
- 17 Kamulthala Kaewkalaya - - 9 9
- 18 Kongyot Ajcharaporn - - - -
- 19 Sangpan Sasiwimol - - 1 1
- 6 Kaewpin Kuttika - 1 11 12

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 3 75 81 0.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

THA • Thailand

JPN
THA 1

3 18
25

25
18

25
16

25
21

93
80

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:23 0:24 0:26 1:36

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

8 021.06.2013

Match duration:  Start: 20:26  End: 22:10  Total: 1:44
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1 1 Sitthipat Kannika 23 2 3 28 75.00
- 9 Polrueng Tanaporn 16 1 1 18
- 14 Phocharoen Sineenat 8 - 7 15
- 6 Kaewpin Kuttika 11 1 1 13
- 12 Pinsuwan Khatthalee 4 - 3 7
- 4 Nuekjang Thatdao 1 - - 1
- 5 Gansa Suwatjanee - - - -
- 13 Pimpa Sasitorn - - - -
- 16 Pankaew Parinya - - - -
- 17 Kamulthala Kaewkalaya - - - -
- 18 Kongyot Ajcharaporn - - - -
- 19 Sangpan Sasiwimol - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 63 4 15 82 71.95


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 16 Pankaew Parinya 17 4 88 109 4.25
2 13 Pimpa Sasitorn 1 - 8 9 0.25
2 14 Phocharoen Sineenat 1 1 1 3 0.25
- 1 Sitthipat Kannika - - 6 6
- 5 Gansa Suwatjanee - - - -
- 6 Kaewpin Kuttika - - - -
- 9 Polrueng Tanaporn - - 2 2
- 12 Pinsuwan Khatthalee - - 3 3
- 18 Kongyot Ajcharaporn - - - -
- 19 Sangpan Sasiwimol - - - -
- 4 Nuekjang Thatdao - 1 1 2
- 17 Kamulthala Kaewkalaya - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 19 7 109 135 4.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

THA • Thailand

JPN
THA 1

3 18
25

25
18

25
16

25
21

93
80

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:23 0:24 0:26 1:36

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

8 021.06.2013

Match duration:  Start: 20:26  End: 22:10  Total: 1:44

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 582, 16 pools), © 1992-2012 FIVB 21.06.2013  22:29 Page 6/6

 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking
FIVB Volleyball Women's U20 World Championship
Pool B


